PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
MODEL
LAMP
CONTACT/TELEPHONE
Specifications Dimensions & Ordering Guide
Product specifications subject to change without notice.LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Tel: 416-996-1856 • Fax: 905-794-1990 / 1-888-738-9736
E-mail:  sales@liteline.com  •  Website:  www.liteline.com
Listings
©Copyright 2007 Liteline Corporation.
09.22.08
FLUORO BAR AND
XENO BAR SYSTEM
HARDWIRE BOX
UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
ALFT6300-WH
Description
Fluoro Bar and Xeno Bar System Hardwire Box, with an on/off
switch and 1/2-inch knock-out. Designed for use with both T4/T5
2-wire and 3-wire systems.
Features
• Hardwire Box with a switch
• Can be connected directly to the fixture or by using a
flexible connector
• For 120V Power Input
• Equipped with 10 amp 120V rocker switch
• Easy wiring - no splicing and no wire nuts required
• Approved for hardwire applications
• Provided with 1 standard 1/2" knock out for
electrical connections
Electrical
ETL Listed
Input/Output
120V AC 60Hz/120V AC
Note
Not for outdoor use
Optional Accessories
• ALFT90-WH : 90º Flexible Connector
(only available in 3-wire systems)
• Flexible wire connectors, available in various lengths
- FBT6106:  6" Connector Cable
- FBT6100:  12" Connector Cable
- FBT6124:  24" Connector Cable
- FBT6136:  36" Connector Cable
Model Colour
ALFT6300-WH White
All dimensions are in inches / millimeters
Back view showing knockout Front view showing wire ports
Side view showing length of Box